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ID
356094GC
356403GC
352520GC
355966GC
352586GC
356516GC
352600GC
359428GC
356367GC
356026GC
353045GC
358845GC
353193GC
356061GC
356106GC
356130GC
359122GC
359166GC
351013GC
356505GC
352393GC
356015GC
352906GC
359202SC
353411GC
359224GC
352360GC
352941GC
952708GC
358903GC
359155GC
353502GC
350337GC
353067GC
353125GC
356527GC
358958GC
356540GC
350235GC

Florida United Methodist Children's Home
Church Giving Through November 10th, 2018

Church Name
Aldersgate United Methodist Church
Allendale United Methodist Church
Alturas United Methodist Church
Anona United Methodist Church
Asbury United Methodist Church
Asbury United Methodist Church
Bartow First United Methodist Church
Bay Hope United Methodist Church
Clearview United Methodist Church
Clearwater First United Methodist Church
College Heights United Methodist Church
Cork United Methodist Church
Crystal Lake United Methodist Church
Curlew United Methodist Church
Dunedin First United Methodist Church
East Lake United Methodist Church
Faith Primera Iglesia
Forest Hills United Methodist Church
Grace Community UMC at Fish Hawk
Gulfport First United Methodist Church
Harvester United Methodist Church
Heritage United Methodist Church at Countryside
Highlands United Methodist Church
Hillsborough United Methodist Church
Hope United Methodist Church
Hyde Park United Methodist Church
Joining Hands Mission Church
Kathleen United Methodist Church
Keeney United Methodist Church
Keystone United Methodist Church
Korean United Methodist Church
Lake Gibson United Methodist Church
Lake Magdalene United Methodist Church
Lakeland First United Methodist Church
Lakeland Trinity United Methodist Church
Lakewood United Methodist Church
Land O' Lakes First United Methodist Church
Lealman Community United Methodist Church
Limona Village Chapel Methodist Church

City
Seminole
Saint Petersburg
Alturas
Largo
Bartow
New Port Richey
Bartow
Tampa
Saint Petersburg
Clearwater
Lakeland
Plant City
Lakeland
Palm Harbor
Dunedin
Palm Harbor
Tampa
Tampa
Lithia
Gulfport
Land O Lakes
Clearwater
Lakeland
Tampa
Trinity
Tampa
New Port Richey
Kathleen
Tampa
Odessa
Wesley Chapel
Lakeland
Tampa
Lakeland
Lakeland
Saint Petersburg
Land O Lakes
Saint Petersburg
Brandon

Goal
$6,156.00
$1,824.00
$1,248.00
$31,380.00
$948.00
$1,092.00
$3,924.00
$42,504.00
$3,876.00
$8,292.00
$3,336.00
$1,440.00
$1,824.00
$1,560.00
$6,972.00
$7,032.00
$2,844.00
$2,040.00
$2,808.00
$2,736.00
$2,544.00
$20,448.00
$1,092.00
$3,060.00
$5,220.00
$24,732.00
$660.00
$540.00
$1,356.00
$4,164.00
$4,740.00
$3,744.00
$16,524.00
$55,848.00
$1,152.00
$2,052.00
$3,228.00
$1,332.00
$2,184.00

Total Giving
$7,702.00
$589.00
$2,772.00
$474,419.43
$465.60
$1,147.25
$1,424.00
$1,925.00
$1,806.72
$3,242.00
$2,748.00
$973.00
$1,774.00
$1,548.00
$25.00
$2,211.02
$0.00
$304.00
$1,337.50
$1,600.00
$0.00
$830.00
$1,501.45
$2,728.00
$945.00
$9,461.00
$304.00
$50.00
$139.00
$675.00
$881.00
$3,323.23
$24,642.50
$46,931.94
$1,356.00
$210.00
$2,202.00
$577.00
$11,467.25
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ID
350350GC
952696GC
952628GC
353227GC
358823GC
356221GC
359304GC
359326GC
356174GC
356243GC
356265GC
359361GC
356584GC
356276GC
358947GC
358936GC
359383GC
359111SC
358982GC
356595GC
359007GC
359133GC
356686GC
359485GC
356664GC
952663GC
356298GC
356345GC
356460GC
359020GC
356301GC
359463GC
353238GC
356050GC
359496GC
359042GC
359018GC
356072GC
356642GC

Florida United Methodist Children's Home
Church Giving Through November 10th, 2018

Church Name
Lutz First United Methodist Church
McCabe United Methodist Church
Mount Zion United Methodist Church
Mulberry United Methodist Church
New Hope United Methodist Church
New Port Richey First United Methodist Church
Northeast United Methodist Church
Oak Grove United Methodist Church
Oakhurst United Methodist Church
Oldsmar Community United Methodist Church
Palm Harbor United Methodist Church
Palma Ceia United Methodist Church
Pasadena Community United Methodist Church
Pinellas Park First United Methodist Church
Plant City First United Methodist Church
Plant City Grace United Methodist Church
Port Tampa United Methodist Church
Primera Iglesia Metodista Unida Hispana de Brandon
Riverview First United Methodist Church
Riviera United Methodist Church
Ruskin United Methodist Church
Saint Andrew's United Methodist Church
Saint James United Methodist Church
Saint James United Methodist Church at Tampa Palms
Saint Luke's United Methodist Church
Saint Mark United Methodist Church
Saint Paul United Methodist Church
Saint Petersburg Christ United Methodist Church
Saint Petersburg First United Methodist Church
Seffner First United Methodist Church
Seminole First United Methodist Church
Seminole Heights United Methodist Church
Shepherd's Community UMC
Skycrest United Methodist Church
South Shore United Methodist Church
Springhead United Methodist Church
Sun City Center United Methodist Church
Sylvan Abbey United Methodist Church
Tarpon Springs First United Methodist Church

City
Lutz
Saint Petersburg
Clearwater
Mulberry
Brandon
New Port Richey
Tampa
Tampa
Seminole
Oldsmar
Palm Harbor
Tampa
Saint Petersburg
Pinellas Park
Plant City
Plant City
Tampa
Brandon
Riverview
Saint Petersburg
Ruskin
Brandon
Saint Petersburg
Tampa
Saint Petersburg
Lakeland
Largo
Saint Petersburg
Saint Petersburg
Seffner
Seminole
Tampa
Lakeland
Clearwater
Riverview
Plant City
Sun City Center
Clearwater
Tarpon Springs

Goal
$3,960.00
$2,184.00
$2,280.00
$2,256.00
$18,408.00
$2,508.00
$2,664.00
$1,344.00
$4,332.00
$1,128.00
$15,324.00
$7,500.00
$17,016.00
$3,432.00
$7,200.00
$636.00
$828.00
$1,020.00
$2,364.00
$4,008.00
$4,740.00
$15,960.00
$1,056.00
$9,432.00
$5,532.00
$648.00
$17,808.00
$3,780.00
$22,476.00
$2,808.00
$5,592.00
$3,024.00
$1,932.00
$3,372.00
$3,456.00
$756.00
$15,478.87
$1,620.00
$10,608.00

Total Giving

$260.00
$891.50
$25.00
$1,444.00
$4,007.50
$1,816.18
$275.00
$1,376.00
$1,396.00
$2,449.00
$38,741.56
$2,835.00
$15,473.00
$1,864.25
$26,474.58
$275.00
$346.00
$0.00
$1,000.00
$2,187.00
$10,264.00
$5,885.00
$1,623.00
$3,225.72
$200.00
$0.00
$200.00
$3,865.73
$12,063.98
$1,911.40
$2,474.00
$1,946.17
$650.00
$3,187.00
$500.00
$25.00
$15,371.58
$1,464.32
$1,872.70



District

GC
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ID
359474GC
359565GC
952721GC
356117GC
353080GC
351241GC
359394GC
359417GC
356620GC

Florida United Methodist Children's Home
Church Giving Through November 10th, 2018

Church Name
Temple Terrace United Methodist Church
Thonotosassa United Methodist Church
Tyer Temple United Methodist Church
Union Street United Methodist Church
United Methodist Temple
Verdad y Vida Mission
Wellspring United Methodist Church
Wesley Memorial United Methodist Church
Wesley Memorial United Methodist Church

City
Tampa
Thonotosassa
Tampa
Dunedin
Lakeland
Clearwater
Tampa
Tampa
Saint Petersburg

Goal
$4,200.00
$888.00
$2,016.00
$1,620.00
$1,524.00
$3,168.00
$4,440.00
$4,908.00
$1,392.00

Total Giving
$1,160.00
$1,665.75

$0.00
$0.00
$1,569.00
$0.00
$0.00
$2,185.00
$0.00




