Florida United Methodist Children's Home Church Giving Through November 10th, 2018

District	ID	Church Name	City	Goal	Total Giving
GC	356094GC	Aldersgate United Methodist Church	Seminole	\$6,156.00	\$7,702.00
GC	356403GC	Allendale United Methodist Church	Saint Petersburg	\$1,824.00	\$589.00
GC	352520GC	Alturas United Methodist Church	Alturas	\$1,248.00	\$2,772.00
GC	355966GC	Anona United Methodist Church	Largo	\$31,380.00	\$474,419.43
GC	352586GC	Asbury United Methodist Church	Bartow	\$948.00	\$465.60
GC	356516GC	Asbury United Methodist Church	New Port Richey	\$1,092.00	\$1,147.25
GC	352600GC	Bartow First United Methodist Church	Bartow	\$3,924.00	\$1,424.00
GC	359428GC	Bay Hope United Methodist Church	Tampa	\$42,504.00	\$1,925.00
GC	356367GC	Clearview United Methodist Church	Saint Petersburg	\$3,876.00	\$1,806.72
GC	356026GC	Clearwater First United Methodist Church	Clearwater	\$8,292.00	\$3,242.00
GC	353045GC	College Heights United Methodist Church	Lakeland	\$3,336.00	\$2,748.00
GC	358845GC	Cork United Methodist Church	Plant City	\$1,440.00	\$973.00
GC	353193GC	Crystal Lake United Methodist Church	Lakeland	\$1,824.00	\$1,774.00
GC	356061GC	Curlew United Methodist Church	Palm Harbor	\$1,560.00	\$1,548.00
GC	356106GC	Dunedin First United Methodist Church	Dunedin	\$6,972.00	\$25.00
GC	356130GC	East Lake United Methodist Church	Palm Harbor	\$7,032.00	\$2,211.02
GC	359122GC	Faith Primera Iglesia	Tampa	\$2,844.00	\$0.00
GC	359166GC	Forest Hills United Methodist Church	Tampa	\$2,040.00	\$304.00
GC	351013GC	Grace Community UMC at Fish Hawk	Lithia	\$2,808.00	\$1,337.50
GC	356505GC	Gulfport First United Methodist Church	Gulfport	\$2,736.00	\$1,600.00
GC	352393GC	Harvester United Methodist Church	Land O Lakes	\$2,544.00	\$0.00
GC	356015GC	Heritage United Methodist Church at Countryside	Clearwater	\$20,448.00	\$830.00
GC	352906GC	Highlands United Methodist Church	Lakeland	\$1,092.00	\$1,501.45
GC	359202SC	Hillsborough United Methodist Church	Tampa	\$3,060.00	\$2,728.00
GC	353411GC	Hope United Methodist Church	Trinity	\$5,220.00	\$945.00
GC	359224GC	Hyde Park United Methodist Church	Tampa	\$24,732.00	\$9,461.00
GC	352360GC	Joining Hands Mission Church	New Port Richey	\$660.00	\$304.00
GC	352941GC	Kathleen United Methodist Church	Kathleen	\$540.00	\$50.00
GC	952708GC	Keeney United Methodist Church	Tampa	\$1,356.00	\$139.00
GC		Keystone United Methodist Church	Odessa	\$4,164.00	\$675.00
GC	359155GC	Korean United Methodist Church	Wesley Chapel	\$4,740.00	\$881.00
GC	353502GC	Lake Gibson United Methodist Church	Lakeland	\$3,744.00	\$3,323.23
GC	350337GC	Lake Magdalene United Methodist Church	Tampa	\$16,524.00	\$24,642.50
GC	353067GC	Lakeland First United Methodist Church	Lakeland	\$55,848.00	\$46,931.94
GC		Lakeland Trinity United Methodist Church	Lakeland	\$1,152.00	\$1,356.00
GC		Lakewood United Methodist Church	Saint Petersburg	\$2,052.00	\$210.00
GC	358958GC	Land O' Lakes First United Methodist Church	Land O Lakes	\$3,228.00	\$2,202.00
GC		Lealman Community United Methodist Church	Saint Petersburg	\$1,332.00	\$577.00
GC	350235GC	Limona Village Chapel Methodist Church	Brandon	\$2,184.00	\$11,467.25

Florida United Methodist Children's Home Church Giving Through November 10th, 2018

District	ID	Church Name	City	Goal	Total Giving
GC	350350GC	Lutz First United Methodist Church	Lutz	\$3,960.00	\$260.00
GC	952696GC	McCabe United Methodist Church	Saint Petersburg	\$2,184.00	\$891.50
GC	952628GC	Mount Zion United Methodist Church	Clearwater	\$2,280.00	\$25.00
GC	353227GC	Mulberry United Methodist Church	Mulberry	\$2,256.00	\$1,444.00
GC	358823GC	New Hope United Methodist Church	Brandon	\$18,408.00	\$4,007.50
GC	356221GC	New Port Richey First United Methodist Church	New Port Richey	\$2,508.00	\$1,816.18
GC	359304GC	Northeast United Methodist Church	Tampa	\$2,664.00	\$275.00
GC	359326GC	Oak Grove United Methodist Church	Tampa	\$1,344.00	\$1,376.00
GC	356174GC	Oakhurst United Methodist Church	Seminole	\$4,332.00	\$1,396.00
GC	356243GC	Oldsmar Community United Methodist Church	Oldsmar	\$1,128.00	\$2,449.00
GC	356265GC	Palm Harbor United Methodist Church	Palm Harbor	\$15,324.00	\$38,741.56
GC	359361GC	Palma Ceia United Methodist Church	Tampa	\$7,500.00	\$2,835.00
GC	356584GC	Pasadena Community United Methodist Church	Saint Petersburg	\$17,016.00	\$15,473.00
GC		Pinellas Park First United Methodist Church	Pinellas Park	\$3,432.00	\$1,864.25
GC	358947GC	Plant City First United Methodist Church	Plant City	\$7,200.00	\$26,474.58
GC	358936GC	Plant City Grace United Methodist Church	Plant City	\$636.00	\$275.00
GC	359383GC	Port Tampa United Methodist Church	Tampa	\$828.00	\$346.00
GC		Primera Iglesia Metodista Unida Hispana de Brandon	Brandon	\$1,020.00	\$0.00
GC	358982GC	Riverview First United Methodist Church	Riverview	\$2,364.00	\$1,000.00
GC	356595GC	Riviera United Methodist Church	Saint Petersburg	\$4,008.00	\$2,187.00
GC	359007GC	Ruskin United Methodist Church	Ruskin	\$4,740.00	\$10,264.00
GC	359133GC	Saint Andrew's United Methodist Church	Brandon	\$15,960.00	\$5,885.00
GC	356686GC	Saint James United Methodist Church	Saint Petersburg	\$1,056.00	\$1,623.00
GC	359485GC	Saint James United Methodist Church at Tampa Palms	Tampa	\$9,432.00	\$3,225.72
GC		Saint Luke's United Methodist Church	Saint Petersburg	\$5,532.00	\$200.00
GC	952663GC	Saint Mark United Methodist Church	Lakeland	\$648.00	\$0.00
GC	356298GC	Saint Paul United Methodist Church	Largo	\$17,808.00	\$200.00
GC	356345GC	Saint Petersburg Christ United Methodist Church	Saint Petersburg	\$3,780.00	\$3,865.73
GC	356460GC	Saint Petersburg First United Methodist Church	Saint Petersburg	\$22,476.00	\$12,063.98
GC		Seffner First United Methodist Church	Seffner	\$2,808.00	\$1,911.40
GC	356301GC	Seminole First United Methodist Church	Seminole	\$5,592.00	\$2,474.00
GC	359463GC	Seminole Heights United Methodist Church	Tampa	\$3,024.00	\$1,946.17
GC		Shepherd's Community UMC	Lakeland	\$1,932.00	\$650.00
GC		Skycrest United Methodist Church	Clearwater	\$3,372.00	\$3,187.00
GC		South Shore United Methodist Church	Riverview	\$3,456.00	\$500.00
GC		Springhead United Methodist Church	Plant City	\$756.00	\$25.00
GC		Sun City Center United Methodist Church	Sun City Center	\$15,478.87	\$15,371.58
GC		Sylvan Abbey United Methodist Church	Clearwater	\$1,620.00	\$1,464.32
GC		Tarpon Springs First United Methodist Church	Tarpon Springs	\$10,608.00	\$1,872.70

Florida United Methodist Children's Home Church Giving Through November 10th, 2018

District	ID	Church Name	City	Goal	Total Giving
GC	359474GC	Temple Terrace United Methodist Church	Tampa	\$4,200.00	\$1,160.00
GC	359565GC	Thonotosassa United Methodist Church	Thonotosassa	\$888.00	\$1,665.75
GC	952721GC	Tyer Temple United Methodist Church	Tampa	\$2,016.00	\$0.00
GC	356117GC	Union Street United Methodist Church	Dunedin	\$1,620.00	\$0.00
GC	353080GC	United Methodist Temple	Lakeland	\$1,524.00	\$1,569.00
GC	351241GC	Verdad y Vida Mission	Clearwater	\$3,168.00	\$0.00
GC	359394GC	Wellspring United Methodist Church	Tampa	\$4,440.00	\$0.00
GC	359417GC	Wesley Memorial United Methodist Church	Tampa	\$4,908.00	\$2,185.00
GC	356620GC	Wesley Memorial United Methodist Church	Saint Petersburg	\$1,392.00	\$0.00